SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
ROD SEAL RS018
Features:
Rod seal profile RS018 consists of two piece seal set for sealing rod with one seal ring and one energizer O-ring.
Composition:
SEAL COMBINATION RS018-N RS018-F

dN
TOL.h9
DN
TOL.H9
H+0.2
C
O Ring Size
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS018-N
-20°C to +200°C use RS018-F
6 -0.010
-0.028
10.9 +0.000
+0.043
2.2 2.5 7.65 X 1.78 RS018-N / F-0060-0109-022
8 -0.013
-0.035
12.9 +0.000
+0.043
2.2 2.5 9.50 X 1.80 RS018-N / F-0080-0129-022
10 -0.013
-0.035
17.3 +0.000
+0.043
3.2 2.5 10.77 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0100-0173-032
12 -0.016
-0.043
16.9 +0.000
+0.052
2.2 2.5 12.42 X 1.78 RS018-N / F-0120-0169-022
12 -0.016
-0.043
19.3 +0.000
+0.052
3.2 2.5 13.94 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0120-0193-032
14 -0.016
-0.043
21.3 +0.000
+0.052
3.2 2.5 17.12 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0140-0213-032
16 -0.016
-0.043
23.3 +0.000
+0.052
3.2 2.5 18.72 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0160-0233-032
18 -0.016
-0.043
25.3 +0.000
+0.052
3.2 2.5 20.29 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0180-0253-032
18 -0.016
-0.043
28.7 +0.000
+0.052
4.2 3.5 21.89 x 3.53 RS018-N / F-0180-0287-042
20 -0.020
-0.053
27.3 +0.000
+0.052
3.2 2.5 21.89 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0200-0273-032
20 -0.020
-0.053
30.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 23.40 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0200-0307-042
22 -0.020
-0.053
32.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 26.58 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0220-0327-042
25 -0.020
-0.053
35.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 29.75 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0250-0357-042
28 -0.020
-0.053
35.3 +0.000
+0.062
3.2 2.5 29.82 X 2.62 RS018-N / F-0280-0353-032
28 -0.020
-0.053
38.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 32.92 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0280-0387-042
30 -0.020
-0.053
40.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 34.52 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0300-0407-042
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
All edges should be smooth HOUSING DESIGN RS018

dN
TOL.h9
DN
TOL.H9
H+0.2
C
O Ring Size
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS018-N
-20°C to +200°C use RS018-F
32 -0.025
-0.064
42.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 36.09 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0320-0427-042
35 -0.025
-0.064
45.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 37.69 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0350-0457-042
36 -0.025
-0.064
46.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 40.87 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0360-0467-042
38 -0.025
-0.064
48.7 +0.000
+0.062
4.2 3.5 42.08 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0380-0487-042
38 -0.025
-0.064
53.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 43.82 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0380-0531-063
40 -0.025
-0.064
50.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 44.04 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0400-0507-042
40 -0.025
-0.064
55.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 45.7 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0400-0551-063
42 -0.025
-0.064
52.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 44.04 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0420-0527-042
42 -0.025
-0.064
57.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 46.99 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0420-0571-063
45 -0.025
-0.064
55.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 48.7 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0450-0557-042
45 -0.025
-0.064
60.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 50.17 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0450-0601-063
50 -0.025
-0.064
60.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 53.57 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0500-0607-042
50 -0.025
-0.064
65.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 56.52 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0500-0651-063
55 -0.025
-0.064
65.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 59.92 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0550-0657-042
55 -0.030
-0.076
70.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 59.69 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0550-0701-063
56 -0.025
-0.064
66.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 59.92 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0560-0667-042
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
All edges should be smooth HOUSING DESIGN RS018

dN
TOL.h9
DN
TOL.H9
H+0.2
C
O Ring Size
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS018-N
-20°C to +200°C use RS018-F
56 -0.030
-0.076
71.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 62.87 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0560-0711-063
60 -0.025
-0.064
70.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 63.09 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0600-0707-042
60 -0.030
-0.076
75.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 66.04 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0600-0751-063
63 -0.030
-0.076
78.1 +0.000
+0.074
6.3 5.5 69.22 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0630-0781-063
65 -0.025
-0.064
75.7 +0.000
+0.074
4.2 3.5 69.44 X 3.53 RS018-N / F-0650-0757-042
65 -0.030
-0.076
80.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 69.22 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0650-0801-063
68 -0.030
-0.076
83.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 72.39 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0680-0831-063
70 -0.030
-0.076
85.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 75.57 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0700-0851-063
75 -0.030
-0.076
90.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 81.92 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0750-0901-063
78 -0.030
-0.076
93.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 85.09 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0780-0931-063
80 -0.030
-0.076
95.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 5.5 85.09 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0800-0951-063
85 -0.036
-0.090
100.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 6.0 91.44 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0850-1001-063
88 -0.030
-0.076
103.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 6.0 94.62 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0880-1031-063
90 -0.036
-0.090
105.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 6.0 94.62 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0900-1051-063
95 -0.036
-0.090
110.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 6.0 100.97 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0950-1101-063
98 -0.030
-0.076
113.1 +0.000
+0.087
6.3 6.0 104.17 X 5.33 RS018-N / F-0980-1131-063
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
All edges should be smooth HOUSING DESIGN RS018